
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20xx 

38 

157 

79 

19x 

91 

617x 

177 

39x 

915 

47 

610 

198 

964 

31 

40 

989 

765 

Name 

Derek Sanchez 

Gustavo López 

Robbie Galura 

Tori Karns 

Nathan Gouker 

Joshua Raymond Jr 

Mikayla Moore 

Jaden McKellar 

Yandel Medina 

Orlando Luna 

Andrew Kazolias 

Max Pagliaroli 

Melvin Mckellar 

Bruce Testa 

Rick Crespo 

Frank Guadagnino 

Tony Pagliaroli 

Alexandra Storm 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

16.587 

28.949 

1 Lap 

6.018 

20.819 

20.851 

28.806 

49.666 

52.563 

1:03.674 

1:05.531 

1:10.247 

1:17.345 

1:18.171 

1:18.548 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:48.272 

14:04.859 

14:17.221 

13:05.006 

12:38.625 

12:44.643 

12:59.444 

12:59.476 

13:07.431 

13:28.291 

13:31.188 

13:42.299 

13:44.156 

13:48.872 

13:55.970 

13:56.796 

13:57.173 

Best Tm 

1:38.384 

1:40.558 

1:42.141 

1:46.563 

1:27.925 

1:29.191 

1:31.306 

1:31.402 

1:32.291 

1:35.204 

1:34.882 

1:37.044 

1:37.893 

1:38.497 

1:38.509 

1:39.269 

1:38.498 

Hometown 

Wilkes Barre PA 2022 KTM RC390 (A) 

East Windsor  NJ 2020 Kawasaki ninja 400 (A) 

Lancaster PA 2021 Yamaha  R3 (A) 

MECHANICSBURG PA 2019 Kawasaki Ninja (A) 

Lexington NC 2013 Honda NSF250 (E) 

Schwenksville PA 2015 Honda NSF250 (E) 

Upper Marlboro  MD 2022 kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Mount holly NJ 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 (E) 

Bronx NY 2022 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

laurel MD 2022 kawasaki ninja (E) 

Staatsburg  NY 2020 Kawasaki  Ninja  (E) 

Bethlehem PA 2024 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

mount holly NJ 2019 Ninja 400 (E) 

Middletown CT 2023 Husqvarna FS 450 (E) 

Woodhaven NY 1992 Yamaha fzr 400 rr-sp (E) 

Manchester  CT 2023 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Bethlehem PA 2023 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Beacon  NY 2018 Kawasaki  Ninja 400 (E) 

S t a t e  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

6.018 

Avg. Speed 

73.080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.925 

Best Speed 

90.077 

Best Lap by 

19x - Nathan Gouker 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 2 races 

400 GP 

Race started at 15:07:05 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 12:40 


